
 
Ely St John’s Governance Meeting dates 2025-2026 

    

 Date Start End Committee Meeting Location 

Tue 16 Sep 2025 18:30 20:30 Ely St John's 
Community Primary 
School 

FGB Ely St John's 

Tue 7 Oct 2025 18:30 20:30 Standards Committee Standards 
Committee meeting 

Ely St John's 

Tue 21 Oct 2025 18:30 20:30 Resources Resources 
Committee meeting 

Ely St John's 

Tue 25 Nov 2025 18:30 20:30 Resources Resources 
Committee meeting 

Ely St John's 

Tue 2 Dec 2025 18:30 20:30 Ely St John's 
Community Primary 
School 

FGB Ely St John's 

Tue 9 Dec 2025 18:30 20:30 Standards Committee Standards 
Committee meeting 

Ely St John's 

Tue 20 Jan 2026 18:30 20:30 Standards Committee Standards 
Committee meeting 

Ely St John's 

Tue 10 Feb 2026 18:30 20:30 Ely St John's 
Community Primary 
School 

FGB Ely St John's 

Tue 3 Mar 2026 18:30 20:30 Resources Resources 
Committee meeting 

Ely St John's 

Tue 17 Mar 2026 18:30 20:30 Ely St John's 
Community Primary 
School 

FGB Ely St John's 

Tue 24 Mar 2026 18:30 20:30 Standards Committee Standards 
Committee meeting 

Ely St John's 

Tue 21 Apr 2026 18:30 20:30 Resources Resources 
Committee meeting 

Ely St John's 

Tue 28 Apr 2026 18:30 20:30 Ely St John's 
Community Primary 
School 

FGB Ely St John's 

Tue 12 May 2026 18:30 20:30 Standards Committee Standards 
Committee meeting 

Ely St John's 

Tue 7 Jul 2026 18:30 20:30 Ely St John's 
Community Primary 
School 

FGB Ely St John's 

 

 

    


